S/NO
3544
3531
3530
3483
3540
3529
3527
3543
3525
3551
3471
3526
3515
3431
3546
3545
3537
3485
3475
3538
3492
3437
3502
3513
2123
3528
3411
3501
3547

BURTON WEEK 2021 SHOREHAM SC

THE ALVERBANK TROPHY

HELM
Tom Stewart
Steve Sallis
Graham Camm
Jon Brown
Jon Ibbotson
Antony Gifford
Kevin lles
Ollie Meadowcroft
lan Gore
George Finch
Dan Meadowcroft
Christian Day
Geoff Camm
John Meadowcroft
Mary Henderson
Tom Lee
Mike Hoyle
Gavin Willis
Patrick Hamilton
Steve Carver
George Graham
Elouise Mayhew
Tim Hampshire
Adam Fuller
Paul Bristow
Peter Miatt
Angus Beyts
Neal Lillywhite
Gerald Copsey

CREW
Isobel Stewart
Joanne Sallis
Anya Camm
Sam Brown
Rachel Smith
Jo Gifford
Katy Meadowcroft
Sophie Edwards
Alex Gore
Lucy Finch
Zoe Ballantyne /emilia
Sophie Day
Henry Camm
Jude Armstrong
Sarah Conlon
Jenefer Bugge
Catherine Sears
Chris Baker
Charlotte Stewart
Chloe Harding
Ellie Clark / Amelia
Chris Mayhew
Chris Hampshire
Saffron Hill
Richard Willetts
Olivia Miatt
Tom Waswiicis
Lauren Anthony

Tanya Copsey

BOAT NAME
Whitebait

Catbert

Very Hungry Caterpillar
Tonto

Atomic Kitten

Cat In The Hat
Snagglepuss

D B Cooper

Mog

Over The Rainbow
Lars Porsena Of Clusium
Catch The Sun
Happy HourOtf

Zippy

Shades Of Grey

A Wood And A Sheep
Lola

F’in Boat

Un Poco Loco

Glass And A Half Full
Babel Fish

Worth Its Weight
Carbonara

Silver Lining
Perplexity

Blue Kangaroo
Esmerelda

Silverfin

The Ultimate Pudding

cLUB

Royal Harwich Yc
Hykeham Sc
Burghfield Sc
Burghfield Sc
Burghfield Ss

Royal Tay Yc

West Oxfordshire Sc

Upper Thames /tata Steel

Up River Yc

Royal Harwich Yc
Upper Thames Sc
Oxford University Yc
Warsash Sc

Upper Thames Sc
Brightlingsea Sc
Burghfield Sc
Salcombe Yc

Bristol Corinthian Yc
Burwain Sc
University Of Ea. Sc
Burwain Sc

Royal Harwich Yc
Ripon Sc

Orwell Yc

Burghfield Sc
Carsington Wsc
Newbugh Sc
Burghfield Sc

Ely Sc

PROVISIONAL
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC



